
Pos 

 

PRO1600 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

 

PRO2500 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

 

PRO2500+ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

No. 

61 

15 

39 

8 

26 

13 

16 

24 

27 

34 

2 

59 

1 

56 

10 

45 

17 

46 

4 

60 

32 

41 

31 

11 

33 

52 

43 

21 

9 

12 

40 

30 

58 

44 

37 

42 

20 

19 

Name 

Ignas Domeika 

Lukas Stanevičius 

Tomas Jatkevičius 

Tomas Buškevičius 

Dovydas Akstinas 

Povilas Bonkevičius 

Marius Stankevičius 

Julius Skirmantas 

Tauras Tunyla 

Karolis Gedgaudas 

Martynas Sidunovas 

Tadas Petukauskas 

Paulius Urbonavičius 

Edvinas Mardosas 

Andrius Keblys 

Dainius Matijošaitis 

Arūnas Gečiauskas 

Andrius Firantas 

Ramūnas Čapkauskas 

Gediminas Vilkas 

Edvinas Einikis 

Židrūnas Šaučiūnas 

Paulius Reisas 

Danas Azikejev 

Tautvydas Lašas 

Vaidotas Mitkus 

Linas Steponaitis 

Indrė Senkutė 

Valdas Jokubauskas 

Marius Gaukštas 

Marius Santockis 

Lukas Buteliauskas 

Richardas Martinkevičius 

Jonas Karklys 

Tomas Sveikauskas 

Mindaugas Gražys 

Tautvydas Narušis 

Tadas Petronis 

Nat/State 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

Class 

PRO1600 

PRO1600 

PRO1600 

PRO1600 

PRO1600 

PRO1600 

PRO2500 

PRO2500 

PRO2500 

PRO2500 

PRO2500 

PRO2500 

PRO2500 

PRO2500 

PRO2500 

PRO2500+ 

PRO2500+ 

PRO2500+ 

PRO2500+ 

PRO2500+ 

PRO2500+ 

PRO2500+ 

PRO2500+ 

PRO2500+ 

PRO2500+ 

PRO2500+ 

PRO2500+ 

PRO2500+ 

PRO2500+ 

PRO2500+ 

PRO2500+ 

PRO2500+ 

PRO2500+ 

PRO2500+ 

PRO2500+ 

PRO2500+ 

PRO2500+ 

PRO2500+ 

Overall BestTm  

1:48.989 

1:49.672 

1:50.274 

1:53.247 

2:03.066 

2:05.151 

1:44.812 

1:47.117 

1:47.539 

1:48.074 

1:49.259 

1:50.203 

1:51.802 

1:35.280 

1:40.673 

1:40.760 

1:41.893 

1:45.278 

1:46.665 

1:47.061 

1:47.201 

1:47.426 

1:48.805 

1:49.156 

1:51.005 

1:51.049 

1:54.984 

1:56.160 

1:59.732 

2:01.864 

Diff 

13.709 

14.392 

14.994 

17.967 

27.786 

29.871 

9.532 

11.837 

12.259 

12.794 

13.979 

14.923 

16.522 

5.393 

5.480 

6.613 

9.998 

11.385 

11.781 

11.921 

12.146 

13.525 

13.876 

15.725 

15.769 

19.704 

20.880 

24.452 

26.584 

Gap 

0.149 

0.265 

0.071 

0.274 

1.202 

0.499 

2.919 

0.056 

0.113 

0.535 

0.103 

0.374 

0.380 

5.393 

0.087 

1.133 

0.466 

1.387 

0.111 

0.084 

0.225 

0.549 

0.167 

0.731 

0.044 

1.186 

0.370 

0.025 

0.477 

In Session 

Group 2 R2 

Group 2 R1 

Group 2 R2 

Group 1 R2 

Group 2 R1 

Group 2 R1 

Group 3 R1 

Group 2 R1 

Group 3 R1 

Group 2 R2 

Group 2 R2 

Group 2 R1 

Group 2 R1 

Group 2 R1 

Group 2 R1 

Group 3 R1 

Group 3 R2 

Group 3 R2 

Group 3 R2 

Group 3 R1 

Group 3 R1 

Group 3 R2 

Group 3 R1 

Group 3 R1 

Group 1 R1 

Group 2 R1 

Group 3 R1 

Group 3 R1 

Group 2 R1 

Group 1 R2 

Group 2 R2 

Group 1 R2 

Group 2 R1 

Group 2 R2 

Group 3 R1 

Group 1 R1 

Group 3 R1 

Group 3 R1 

Make 

Honda Civic 

Honda CRX 

VW Golf I GTI 

Honda Civic 

Renault Twingo R.S. 

Honda CRX 

Honda CRX 

Honda Civic 

Mazda RX8 

Honda Civic 

Mazda RX8 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic Type-R 

Honda Civic Coupe 

Honda S2000 

Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX 

Mitsubishi Lancer Evolution VIII 

Honda S2000 

BMW GTR 

BMW 318 

Audi S4 Startline 

BMW 325 

BMW M3 

BMW 328 

BMW M3 

BMW 325i 

BMW 320 

VW Golf GTI Cup Version 

Renault Megane RS 

BMW 330 

BMW 328 

BMW 328Ci 

Toyota MR-2 

Volkswagen Scirocco 

Toyota Supra 

Lada 2101 

Subaru Impreza 

Subaru Impreza 

Club 

Šakių ASK 

Sparti reklama - PF Kekava racing team 

Autokultas - Motorex 

Hard Rock CW 

Valdovis Racing Team 

KTK autoklubas 

Erdėja 

Sparti reklama - PF Kekava racing team 

Tauras Racing 

Helios sport-Sauda racing 

Tauras Racing 

Hard Rock CW 

Bunasta by Žaibelis motorsport 

Helios Sport - Sauda Racing 

Hard Rock CW 

BRUM BRUM Sport 

Sportinio vairavimo centras 

A-Zet extreme 

JUTA-BAUER Rally team 

IGORIOLANKAI 

ASK Greičio Svajonė 

Erdėja 

4race 

Distyle.lt 

ASK Greičio Svajonė 

Helios Sport - Sauda Racing 

BMW Fan 

Helios Sport - Sauda Racing 

Valdovis Racing Team 

Sportinio vairavimo centras 

BLUE ARROW SPORT 

Buteliauskas Racing 

Šakių ASK 

Hard Rock CW 

VipWirus 

RSe Subaru 

ASK Greičio svajonė 
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Pos 

 

STR2500 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

 

STR2500+ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

No. 

57 

50 

28 

6 

5 

22 

38 

35 

18 

36 

53 

51 

29 

14 

3 

54 

47 

7 

49 

23 

48 

25 

Name 

Justas Gudavičius 

Darius Jakštonis 

Tomas Buškevičius 

Ovidijus Latoža 

Dainius Butvila 

Šarūnas Šimanauskas 

Benas Cirtautas 

Justinas Jakaitis 

Robertas Vinciūnas 

Algirdas Gelžinis 

Arunas Geciauskas 

Benas Černiauskas 

Arturs Batraks 

Robertas Pikelis 

Vytas Bilinskas 

Serge N. Fino 

Simonas Petronis 

Vaidas Mičiūda 

Tadas Petronis 

Arūnas Butkevičius 

Jurgis Adomavičius 

Artūrs Šimins 

Nat/State 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LAT 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LAT 

Class 

STR2500 

STR2500 

STR2500 

STR2500 

STR2500 

STR2500 

STR2500 

STR2500 

STR2500 

STR2500+ 

STR2500+ 

STR2500+ 

STR2500+ 

STR2500+ 

STR2500+ 

STR2500+ 

STR2500+ 

STR2500+ 

STR2500+ 

STR2500+ 

STR2500+ 

STR2500+ 

Overall BestTm  

1:49.270 

1:53.798 

1:55.203 

1:58.976 

1:59.530 

1:59.707 

2:03.288 

2:04.356 

2:04.652 

1:46.950 

1:48.256 

1:48.840 

1:49.407 

1:49.829 

1:51.422 

1:52.973 

1:55.134 

1:55.790 

1:57.783 

2:00.880 

2:01.387 

Diff 

13.990 

18.518 

19.923 

23.696 

24.250 

24.427 

28.008 

29.076 

29.372 

11.670 

12.976 

13.560 

14.127 

14.549 

16.142 

17.693 

19.854 

20.510 

22.503 

25.600 

26.107 

Gap 

0.011 

0.551 

0.069 

1.193 

0.554 

0.177 

0.222 

1.068 

0.296 

0.285 

0.182 

0.035 

0.137 

0.157 

0.373 

1.171 

0.150 

0.587 

1.623 

1.148 

0.507 

In Session 

Group 3 R2 

Group 2 R1 

Group 3 R2 

Group 1 R2 

Group 1 R2 

Group 2 R1 

Group 1 R1 

Group 1 R2 

Group 1 R1 

Group 3 R1 

Group 1 R2 

Group 3 R2 

Group 3 R2 

Group 1 R2 

Group 3 R2 

Group 1 R1 

Group 1 R2 

Group 1 R2 

Group 1 R1 

Group 1 R2 

Group 1 R2 

Group 3 R1 

Make 

Mazda Miata 

Honda S2000 

Honda Integra 

BMW 323ti 

BMW 325i 

Honda Civic Type R 

Honda Civic 

BMW 318is 

Honda Civic 

Audi TT RS 

Audi Rs6 

Honda Civic VTi-T 

Mitsubishi Lancer Evolution VI 

Audi Rs5 

Porsche 911 

SEAT Leon ST Cupra 

BMW 318i 

BMW M5 

BMW 323 

Renault Megane 

Audi A4 

Mitsubishi Lancer Evolu tion  VI RS II 

Club 

Sportinio vairavimo centras 

ASK Greičio svajonė 

Hard Rock CW 

Blue Arrow Sport 

Sportinio vairavimo centras 

Sadeg motorsport 

Sportinio vairavimo centras 

tevasracing.lt 

Hard Rock CW 

Flash Racing Latvia 

StuttgartClinique 

SCC.LT Racing 

ASK Greičio Svajonė 

#WHYNOT Racing 

ASK Greičio svajonė 

Bunasta by Žaibelis motorsport 

Flash Racing Latvia 
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